EncounterTM and SkyRidgeTM  Series
Recessed LED Luminaires
Patented AccuAimTM optics
Precisely controlled light output
The Breakthrough You’ve Been Waiting For
WaveStreamTM LED technology presents a new paradigm that will take
LEDs mainstream in a way that hasn’t been possible before — transforming
the LED point source into a highly efficient and elegant luminous plane.

Test: 24EN-LD1-66-
UNV-L835-CD1-U.IES
Ordering Information
Certification Data
 cULus - Damp Location CSA IC Rated LM79/LM80 Compliant ROHS Compliant DesignLightTM Consortium Qualified NOM Compliant
Size
Ambient
Temperature
TM-21 Lumen Maintenance
(60,000 hours)
Theoretical
L70 (Hours)
2' x 4' 25°C > 78 > 92,000
1' x 4' 25°C > 79 > 101,000
Sample Number:   22EN-LD1-34-UNV-L835-CD1-U
Rating Series 2 Lamp Type LED Lumens Output Optics Voltage 5
[Blank]= Standard
ATW-SW4= Chicago
Rated 1
22EN= 2' x 2'
Encounter
Series
24EN= 2' x 4'
Encounter
Series
14EN= 1' x 4'
Encounter
Series
12EN= 1' x 2'
Encounter
Series
LD1= LED 1.0 2' x 2'
Stock
25= 2500 Lumens 3
34= 3400 Lumens
MTO 4
19= 1900 Lumens 3
30= 3000 Lumens
39= 3900 Lumens
43= 4300 Lumens
2' x 4'
Stock
45= 4500 Lumens
54= 5400 Lumens
67= 6700 Lumens
MTO 4
30= 3000 Lumens
34= 3400 Lumens
40= 4000 Lumens
49= 4900 Lumens
58= 5800 Lumens
70= 7000 Lumens
74= 7400 Lumens
1' x 4'
MTO 4
18= 1800 Lumens
25= 2500 Lumens
28= 2800 Lumens
33=3300 Lumens
38=3800 Lumens
43=4300 Lumens
47=4700 Lumens
51=5100 Lumens
1' x 2'
MTO 4
8= 800 Lumens
13= 1300 Lumens
17= 1700 Lumens
23=2300 Lumens
27=2700 Lumens